
National Youth Omnium Series 2025
Promoted by Wolverhampton Wheelers

U16 Open

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TT Sc El Sp Sp Sp Sp Sp Sp Sp Po
1 47 Samuel Price 172 0 0 40 36 40 40 x x x x x x 16
2 32 Alex Box 148 24 24 34 40 36 36 x x x x x x 2
3 35 Fraser Gemmell 143 29 5 26 34 38 38 x x x x x x 7
4 34 Finley Child 135 37 8 38 30 28 34 x x x x x x 5
5 48 Jamie Rabbett 132 40 3 30 28 34 x 32 x x x x x 8
6 55 Freddie Winkley 127 45 5 22 32 32 x 30 x x x x x 11
7 38 Cameron Hounsell 126 46 1 36 18 24 x 36 x x x x x 12
8 42 Lucas Lillistone 123 49 3 28 38 20 x 34 x x x x x 3
9 52 Archie Whittemore 103 69 20 24 24 22 x x 30 x x x x 3

10 44 Josh McClune 100 72 3 16 26 30 x x 26 x x x x 2
11 41 Andrew Levinson 92 80 8 18 20 26 x x 28 x x x x 0
12 40 Billy Ladle 87 85 5 20 14 16 x x 32 x x x x 5
13 49 Deian Roberts 70 102 17 32 2 8 x x x 28 x x x 0
14 39 Thomas Karra-Betts 65 107 5 12 22 6 x x x 24 x x x 1
15 33 Ben Bramford-Hale 50 122 15 2 12 14 x x x 22 x x x 0
16 45 Micah Myles 46 126 4 14 16 10 x x x 26 x x x -20
17 54 Alex Wilkes 45 127 1 1 8 18 x x x x 18 x x 0
18 43 Matthew Mather 44 128 1 8 10 4 x x x x 22 x x 0
19 56 Joshua Wood 42 130 2 4 6 12 x x x x 20 x x 0
20 50 Zack Stobbs 31 141 11 6 4 1 x x x x x 20 x 0
21 53 Rocco Wilde 21 151 10 1 1 1 x x x x x 18 x 0
22 36 Jacob Holsgrove 19 153 0 1 1 1 x x x x x 16 x 0
23 31 Olly Booth 18 154 1 1 1 2 x x x x x 14 x 0
24 46 Tom Oxley 17 155 1 1 1 1 x x x x x x 14 0
25 51 Ewan Whiting 16 156 1 10 1 1 x x x x 24 x x -20
26 37 Oliver Holt 19 153 2 1 1 1 x x x x x x 16 x


